J.GHARDE 7385205759
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KIDSLOWER 05827
KIDSBARMUDA 548
KIDSSHIRTS SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDS MIX LOT SALE
MENSSHIRT SALE
MENS SHIRT SALE

RS. TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX ONLY
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08/08/2025
CASH
171.00 342.00
193.50 193.50
176.11 176.11
293.91 293.91
293.91 293.91
412.41 412.41
558.96 558.96
618.91 618.91
Total Amt 2,889.71
Cash Disc 15% 433.46

2456.00



